
Contact: Jan Kamensky      Email:aa7@aa7.sk       Tel.:+421903809891

               Date:29, Nov., 2024

From : Štúrovo

ITEM PHOTO QTY
PRICE

(EUR)
Addition

  山东恒旺集团

AA7, s.r.o., Berlínska 1679/5, 010 08 Žilina, Slovakia

Quotation

  DESCRIPTION

Diameter

Land plane

Trencher

Dirt Rotary Hoe

HW-S360

HW-T460

Angle Blade

Brush cutter

Industrial 

Grapple

Forks

4 in 1 bucket

Breaker

Auger

Cement mixer

Stump Grinder

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8 000 € 

9 500 € 

630 € 

1 245 € 

675 € 

375 € 

885 € 

1 245 € 

1 065 € 

150-675€

285 € 

975 € 

930 € 

450 € 

1 350 € 

Protective case 

+100 €

Yanmar380 

engine +3300€

Protective case 

+100 €

Extra tubing

+250 €

All series

All series

All series

All series

460 series

150mm - 600mm

All series

460 series

460 series

All series

460 series

Engine brand: Koop 192F EURO V

Rated power: 7.6KW

Calibrated speed/rpm :3000

Cylinders: 1

Intake mode: Natural

Displacement: 420cc

Rated load: 200Kg

Maximum load: 300Kg

Maximum breakout force: 350KN

Operating quality: 900Kg

Engine brand: Koop 292F EURO V

Rated power: 14KW

Calibrated speed/rpm :3000

Cylinders: 2

Intake mode: Natural

Displacement: 639cc

Rated load: 300Kg

Maximum load: 400Kg

Maximum breakout force: 450KN

Operating quality: 1200Kg

All series

460 series



Valid Date:

MOQ

Delivery 

Warranty

Payment

For walking attachment(like Brush cutter and Trencher), it is recommended to choose the 460 series with Extra tubing.

Remark: 

30 Days

1 UNITS

Within 10-15 working days after receiving the deposit

It has 12 month warranty, excluding wearing parts, We offer these parts with lowest price at any time

proforma invoice

Stump Grinder

Trench filler

Chipper

Scarifier

Sweeper

Broom

Snow blower

Backhoe

Tiller

Backhoe arm

Plate 

compactor

Hedge trimmer

Rock bucket

Tow truck

Tow kit 3-piece

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 350 € 

690 € 

1 425 € 

885 € 

1 500 € 

1 260 € 

1 425 € 

2 400 € 

315 € 

540 € 

1 140 € 

945 € 

495 € 

2 280 € 

375 € 

460 series

460 series

All series

460 series

460 series

All series

460 series

460 series

460 series

All series

For theTow truk

460 series

All series

All series

Need to epuqipd with Backhoe arm


