

AA7, s.r.o., Berlínska 1679/5, 010 08 Žilina, Slovakia

Quotation

Contact: Jan Kamensky

Email:aa7@aa7.sk

Tel.:+421903809891

Date:29, Nov., 2024

From:	Stúrovo
-------	---------

From : Štúrovo		DECORIDEO	671	PRICE	A 1 Pat
ITEM	РНОТО	DESCRIPTION	QTY	(EUR)	Addition
HW-S360		Engine brand: Koop 192F EURO V Rated power: 7.6KW Calibrated speed/rpm :3000 Cylinders: 1 Intake mode: Natural Displacement: 420cc Rated load: 200Kg Maximum load: 300Kg Maximum breakout force: 350KN Operating quality: 900Kg	1	8 000 €	Protective case +100 €
HW-T460		Engine brand: Koop 292F EURO V Rated power: 14KW Calibrated speed/rpm :3000 Cylinders: 2 Intake mode: Natural Displacement: 639cc Rated load: 300Kg Maximum load: 400Kg Maximum breakout force: 450KN Operating quality: 1200Kg	1	9 500 €	Yanmar380 engine +3300€ Protective case +100 € Extra tubing +250 €
Angle Blade		All series	1	630 €	
Brush cutter		460 series	1	1 245 €	
Industrial Grapple		All series	1	675 €	
Forks		All series	1	375€	
4 in 1 bucket	4	All series	1	885€	
Breaker		All series	1	1 245 €	
Auger		460 series	1	1 065 €	
Diameter		150mm - 600mm	1	150-675€	
Land plane		All series	1	285€	
Trencher	T.	460 series	1	975€	
Dirt Rotary Hoe		460 series	1	930 €	
Cement mixer	9	All series	1	450 €	

Stump Grinder		460 series	1	1 350 €			
Trench filler	Addition	460 series	1	690 €			
Chipper	-	460 series	1	1 425 €			
Scarifier		All series	1	885€			
Sweeper		460 series	1	1 500 €			
Broom		460 series	1	1 260 €			
Snow blower	+11-000	460 series	1	1 425 €			
Backhoe	5	460 series	1	2 400 €			
Tiller	3	All series	1	315 €			
Backhoe arm		All series	1	540 €			
Plate compactor		Need to epuqipd with Backhoe arm	1	1 140 €			
Hedge trimmer		460 series	1	945 €			
Rock bucket		All series	1	495 €			
Tow truck		All series	1	2 280 €			
Tow kit 3-piece		For theTow truk	1	375€			
For walking attachment(like Brush cutter and Trencher), it is recommended to choose the 460 series with Extra tubing.							
Remark:							
	30 Days						
	1 UNITS						
Delivery	Within 10-15 working days after receiving the deposit						
	It has 12 month warranty, excluding wearing parts, We offer these parts with lowest price at any time						
Payment	proforma invoice						